
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 1175.50 1234.28 1295.99 1360.79 1428.83 1500.27

1a3 años 1246.62 1308.95 1374.40 1443.12 1515.27

3a5 años 1259.08 1322.04 1388.14 1457.55 1530.42

5a7 años 1271.67 1335.26 1402.02 1472.12 1545.73

7a9 años 1284.39 1348.61 1416.04 1486.84 1561.19

9a11 años 1297.24 1362.10 1430.20 1501.71 1576.80

11a13 años 1310.21 1375.72 1444.50 1516.73 1592.57

13a15 años 1323.31 1389.48 1458.95 1531.90 1608.49

15a17 años 1336.54 1403.37 1473.54 1547.22 1624.58

17a19 años 1349.91 1417.40 1488.27 1562.69 1640.82

19a21 años 1363.41 1431.58 1503.16 1578.31 1657.23

21a23 años 1377.04 1445.89 1518.19 1594.10 1673.80

23a25 años 1390.81 1460.35 1533.37 1610.04 1690.54

25a27 años 1404.72 1474.96 1548.70 1626.14 1707.45

27a29 años 1418.77 1489.71 1564.19 1642.40 1724.52

mas de 29 años 1432.95 1504.60 1579.83 1658.82 1741.77

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 1175.50 1234.28 1295.99 1360.79 1428.83 1500.27 1575.28

1a3 años 1246.62 1308.95 1374.40 1443.12 1515.27 1591.04

3a5 años 1259.08 1322.04 1388.14 1457.55 1530.42 1606.95

5a7 años 1271.67 1335.26 1402.02 1472.12 1545.73 1623.02

7a9 años 1284.39 1348.61 1416.04 1486.84 1561.19 1639.25

9a11 años 1297.24 1362.10 1430.20 1501.71 1576.80 1655.64

11a13 años 1310.21 1375.72 1444.50 1516.73 1592.57 1672.19

13a15 años 1323.31 1389.48 1458.95 1531.90 1608.49 1688.92

15a17 años 1336.54 1403.37 1473.54 1547.22 1624.58 1705.81

17a19 años 1349.91 1417.40 1488.27 1562.69 1640.82 1722.86

19a21 años 1363.41 1431.58 1503.16 1578.31 1657.23 1740.09

21a23 años 1377.04 1445.89 1518.19 1594.10 1673.80 1757.49

23a25 años 1390.81 1460.35 1533.37 1610.04 1690.54 1775.07

25a27 años 1404.72 1474.96 1548.70 1626.14 1707.45 1792.82

27a29 años 1418.77 1489.71 1564.19 1642.40 1724.52 1810.75

mas de 29 años 1432.95 1504.60 1579.83 1658.82 1741.77 1828.85

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 235100.00 246855 259197.75 272157.64 285765.52 300053.80

1a3 años 250557.83 263085.72 276240.00 290052.00 304554.60

3a5 años 254316.19 267032.00 280383.60 294402.78 309122.92

5a7 años 258130.94 271037.48 284589.36 298818.82 313759.77

7a9 años 262002.90 275103.04 288858.20 303301.11 318466.16

9a11 años 265932.94 279229.59 293191.07 307850.62 323243.15

11a13 años 269921.94 283418.03 297588.94 312468.38 328091.80

13a15 años 273970.77 287669.30 302052.77 317155.41 333013.18

15a17 años 278080.33 291984.34 306583.56 321912.74 338008.38

17a19 años 282251.53 296364.11 311182.31 326741.43 343078.50

19a21 años 286485.31 300809.57 315850.05 331642.55 348224.68

21a23 años 290782.58 305321.71 320587.80 336617.19 353448.05

23a25 años 295144.32 309901.54 325396.62 341666.45 358749.77

25a27 años 299571.49 314550.06 330277.57 346791.44 364131.02

27a29 años 304065.06 319268.31 335231.73 351993.32 369592.98

mas de 29 años 308626.04 324057.34 340260.21 357273.22 375136.88
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Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO IV
Con Vugencia desde el 1° de Septiembre de 2023 al 30 de Septiembre de 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


